
east= BOLD/ west=ITALIC

Date Time Home Team Away Team Court
vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

vs West

1/14/2025

1/21/2025

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

1/28/2025

8:00 PM

Snyder

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

2/18/2025

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

2/25/2025

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

3/4/2025

Gonzalez

Gregory

Snyder

Scorekeep: Gonzalez

Gregory

Scorekeep: Snyder

Snyder

Scorekeep: Gregory

Scorekeep: Walton

Scorekeep: Gregory

Gregory

Walton

Gonzalez

Walton

Walton

Gonzalez

Gregory

3/11/2025 - Tournament Week One

3/18/2025 - Tournament Week Two

3/24/2025 - Celebration

Scorekeep: Walton

Walton

Scorekeep: Gonzalez

Scorekeep: Snyder

Walton Snyder

Scorekeep: Gonzalez

GonzalezSnyder

Gonzalez Gregory

Home Team has Devotions each week

8:00 PM

Walton Snyder

Scorekeep: Gregory

9:00 PM Scorekeep: Snyder

Gregory Walton

Scorekeep: Gonzalez

Snyder Gonzalez

Scorekeep: Walton

Gonzalez Walton

Scorekeep: Gregory

Snyder Gregory

Scorekeep: Walton

Gonzalez

Scorekeep: Snyder

2/4/2025

2/11/2025

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Gregory

9:00 PM

8:00 PM






