## **Home Team has Devotions each week**

Date	Time	Home Team	ias Devotion.	Away Team Cour					
		Walton	VS	Snyder	West				
	8:00 PM	Scorekeep: Gregory							
		Gonzalez	vs	Gregory	West				
1/14/2025	9:00 PM	Scoi	rekeep: Snyd						
		Gregory	VS	Walton	West				
	8:00 PM	Score							
		Snyder	VS	Gonzalez	West				
1/21/2025	/21/2025 9:00 PM Scorekeep: Walton								
		Gonzalez	VS	Walton	West				
	8:00 PM	Scor							
		Snyder	VS	Gregory	West				
1/28/2025	9:00 PM								
		Gregory	VS	Gonzalez	West				
	8:00 PM	Scorekeep: Snyder							
		Walton	VS	Snyder	West				
2/4/2025	9:00 PM	Score	Scorekeep: Gonzalez						
		Walton	VS	Gregory	West				
	8:00 PM	Scor							
		Gonzalez	VS	Snyder	West				
2/11/2025 9:00 PM Scorekeep: Gregory									
		Snyder	VS	Gregory	West				
	8:00 PM	Scorekeep: Walton							
		Gonzalez	West						
2/18/2025	9:00 PM								
		Gregory	VS	Gonzalez	West				
	8:00 PM	Scorekeep: Snyder Walton vs Snyder Wes							
		Walton vs Snyder							
2/25/2025	9:00 PM		ekeep: Gonza	Ī	\\/ 4				
	0.00 DM	Snyder	VS	Gonzalez	West				
	8:00 PM		rekeep: Walt		West				
3/4/2025	0.00 DM	Gregory	VS koon: Gonze	Walton	vvest				
3/4/2025 9:00 PM Scorekeep: Gonzalez									
3/11/2025 - Tournament Week One									
3/18/2025 - Tournament Week Two									
3/24/2025 - Celebration									
3/24/2023 - Gelebration									